South Dakota Soybean Research & Promotion Council

Board Meeting | via Zoom
Friday, April 28, 2023 7:30 a.m.

Time

7:30 a.m.
7:32 a.m.
7:33 a.m.
7:34 a.m.
7:35a.m.
7:45 a.m.
7:55 a.m.

8:05a.m.
8:15a.m.
8:20 a.m.
8:25 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:20 a.m.
11:25 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

Item

Call to Order — Chairman Jason Frerichs

Roll Call — Chairman Jason Frerichs

Conflict of Interest — Chairman Jason Frerichs
Approval of Agenda — Chairman Jason Frerichs
NCI Summer Ag Academy Sponsorship
Governor’s Ag Summit Sponsorship

SDSU FY23 Project Extensions

a. Use of Non-Enzymatically Browned SBM on Cattle Diets — Dr. Zachary
Smith

b. Re-Introducing SBM to North American Cattle Feeders — Dr. Warren
Rusche

SD Trade Steering Committee Representative

Office Copier

Election of Officers Meeting Date

The Sampson House | TikTok Budget FY23 Reallocation
Ag Management Solutions Hungry for Truth Proposal
Fresh Produce Hungry for Truth Proposal

BREAK

USAPEEC FY23 Project Extension

Lawrence & Schiller Hungry for Truth Proposal
Paulsen Hungry for Truth Proposal

Paulsen FOCUS Proposal

SDSU Atrium

See for Yourself Committee Selection

Other Items

Public Input

Adjourn



SD Soybean is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: SDSRPC Board Meeting
Time: Apr 28, 2023 07:30 AM Central Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84715161033

Meeting ID: 847 1516 1033

One tap mobile
+16694449171,,84715161033# US
+16699006833,,84715161033# US (San Jose)


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84715161033

