South Dakota Soybean Research & Promotion Council Board Meeting | via Zoom

Friday, April 28, 2023 7:30 a.m.

Time	Item
7:30 a.m.	Call to Order – Chairman Jason Frerichs
7:32 a.m.	Roll Call – Chairman Jason Frerichs
7:33 a.m.	Conflict of Interest – Chairman Jason Frerichs
7:34 a.m.	Approval of Agenda – Chairman Jason Frerichs
7:35 a.m.	NCI Summer Ag Academy Sponsorship
7:45 a.m.	Governor's Ag Summit Sponsorship
7:55 a.m.	 SDSU FY23 Project Extensions a. Use of Non-Enzymatically Browned SBM on Cattle Diets – Dr. Zachary Smith b. Re-Introducing SBM to North American Cattle Feeders – Dr. Warren Rusche
8:05 a.m.	SD Trade Steering Committee Representative
8:15 a.m.	Office Copier
8:20 a.m.	Election of Officers Meeting Date
8:25 a.m.	The Sampson House TikTok Budget FY23 Reallocation
8:30 a.m.	Ag Management Solutions Hungry for Truth Proposal
9:00 a.m.	Fresh Produce Hungry for Truth Proposal
9:30 a.m.	BREAK
9:40 a.m.	USAPEEC FY23 Project Extension
9:45 a.m.	Lawrence & Schiller Hungry for Truth Proposal
10:15 a.m.	Paulsen Hungry for Truth Proposal
10:45 a.m.	Paulsen FOCUS Proposal
11:00 a.m.	SDSU Atrium
11:15 a.m.	See for Yourself Committee Selection
11:20 a.m.	Other Items
11:25 a.m.	Public Input
11:30 a.m.	Adjourn

SD Soybean is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: SDSRPC Board Meeting Time: Apr 28, 2023 07:30 AM Central Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84715161033

Meeting ID: 847 1516 1033 One tap mobile +16694449171,,84715161033# US +16699006833,,84715161033# US (San Jose)